Industrial Operations (AIO) offers products and solutions for
all segments of the solar electric system. AIO understands the
need for efficient (low loss) power transfer, highly reliable, and
cost effective solutions that are required to be competitive in
this industry. We can provide panel manufacturers, installers,
and OEM's with connectivity products for both thin film and
crystalline silicon technologies. Amphenol® has a broad range
of technologies to help minimize the cost of inverters and

Ambient temperature range -40°C --- +90°C
Derat ing curves
How to order
How to order assembly tools
R 50157783 E 339277
Description Ordering code
H4 Strip Tool H4TS0000
H4 Crimp Tool H4TC0000
H4 Wrench Tool H4TW0000
H4 Universal Unlocking Tool H4TU0000
H4 Tool-Kit H4TK0000
Wrench Tool
Crimp Tool
Universal Unlocking Tool
Strip Tool for 2,5SQMM-6SQMM
(AWG10-AWG14)
H4 Helios solar line C Connector F
Female +
(standard)
C cable gland 2 2.5mm2 /AWG14 T TÜV I Single S S & F contact
(Single contact)
P Protective cap M
Male -
(standard)
4 4.0mm2 /AWG12 U UL C
Bulkpack,
100 purchase
T Screw Termination
contact
P mated pair 6 6.0mm2 /AWG10 D dual D
Bulk pack,
500 purchase
8 10.0mm2/AWG8 M
Bulk pack,
1000 purchase.
0 less contact N
Bulk pack,
2000 purchase
(default package)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
H4 C F C 2 D I S
Product line Product type Gender Connector type Cable size Approvals Packaging Variations
250535
Tool-Kit
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：